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GLUTEN FREE BUTTERNUT, GOAT'S CHEESE AND BEET BURGERS
Short Product Name:

Butternut squash, goat's cheese and beetroot, coated in gluten free breadcrumbs flecked with rice flakes and black pepper

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024030006950   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Paramount 21 Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F0695

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

814kJ

195kcal
11.2g 2.9g 2g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 814kJ 195kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 814kJ 

195kCal

Carbohydrates 20.7g

of which sugars 2g

Fat 11.2g

of which saturates 2.9g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 3.9g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

ALLERGY ADVICE: for allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

Suitable for vegetarians

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
INGREDIENTS: Butternut squash (23%), potato [potato, sunflower oil], goat’s cheese ( MILK) (15%), beetroot (14%), spinach, rice flour, spring onions, gram flour, water, garlic, rapeseed oil, rice flakes, lemon juice

concentrate, salt, black pepper, potato starch, maize flour, maize starch, dextrose, thickening agent (E415).

Supplier's Product Code : F0695

Product Added : 06 November 2013

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 March 2022

erudus id : de5a56eac97d4975bf356e2768fede44

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 21 Sep 2023 03:54:12

http://erudus.com

	GLUTEN FREE BUTTERNUT, GOAT'S CHEESE AND BEET BURGERS
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


